NPort 5600-DT Series
8-port RS-232/422/485 serial device servers
Features and Benefits
• 8 serial ports supporting RS-232/422/485
• Compact desktop design
• 10/100M auto-sensing Ethernet
• Easy IP address configuration with LCD panel

Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name Serial Interface
Serial Interface
Connector
Serial Interface
Isolation
Operating Temp.
Power Adapter
Included in
Package
Input Voltage
NPort 5610-8-DT RS-232 DB9 – 0 to 55°C Yes 12 to 48 VDC
NPort 5610-8-DT-T RS-232 DB9 – -40 to 75°C No 12 to 48 VDC
NPort 5610-8-DT-J RS-232 8-pin RJ45 – 0 to 55°C Yes 12 to 48 VDC
NPort 5650-8-DT RS-232/422/485 DB9 – 0 to 55°C Yes 12 to 48 VDC
NPort 5650-8-DT-T RS-232/422/485 DB9 – -40 to 75°C No 12 to 48 VDC
NPort 5650-8-DT-J RS-232/422/485 8-pin RJ45 – 0 to 55°C Yes 12 to 48 VDC
NPort 5650I-8-DT RS-232/422/485 DB9 2 kV 0 to 55°C Yes 12 to 48 VDC
NPort 5650I-8-DT-T RS-232/422/485 DB9 2 kV -40 to 75°C No 12 to 48 VDC
Accessories (sold separately)
DIN-Rail Mounting Kits
DK35A DIN-rail mounting kit, 35 mm
Wall-Mounting Kits